1 of 3 Form LLS-XE G3-SS / Rev. 02 © 2016 Aleo Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.Aleo Lighting, Inc.  |  www.aleolighting.com  |  Ph:  877-358-8825
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project
Notes
Type			       Date
Cat. No.
4’ 25W, 26W 41W
8’ 52W, 68W, 78W

(W)
Tested
Wattage
(W)
Delivered
Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Delivered
Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
4’
LLS-4HE-25/8XX XE 25 25 3325 133 3350 134
LLS-4HE-26/8XX XE 26 25.6 3380 130 3406 131
LLS-4VHE-41/8XX XE 41 37.3 5330 130 5412 132
8’
LLS-8HE-52/8XX XE 52 - 6916 133 6968 134
LLS-8H-68/8XX XE 68 65 8636 127 8704 128
LLS-8VHE-78/8XX XE 78 76.5 10140 130 10296 132
Product Dimensions
LLS-4
LLS-8
F